
1
New Residental Permit Report 

permits finaled between 07-01-2016 and 07-31-2016

8/9/2016

Permit ID Project AddressFinal Date
SF-15-2762
SF-15-5128
SF-15-3409
SF-15-5247
SF-14-1749
SF-15-2318
SF-15-1475
SF-15-1473
SF-15-1470
SF-15-1453
SF-15-1687
SF-15-3468
SF-15-3856
SF-15-3855

Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Home
Francisco Martinez
The Holmes Builders @ St Andrews
Avalon Townhomes
Avalon Townhomes
Avalon Townhomes
Avalon Townhomes
Hopkins
Toll Brothers
Standard Pacific Homes/Westhaven
Standard Pacific Homes/Westhaven

706 Cameron Ct,
727 Cameron Ct,
710 S Coppell Rd,
712 S Coppell Rd,
108 Cottonwood Dr,
616 Inglenook Ct,
101 Kimbel Kt,
109 Kimbel Kt,
121 Kimbel Kt,
133 Kimbel Kt,
145 Meadowcreek Rd,
737 Rock Springs Rd,
626 Westhaven,
782 Windsor Rd,

7/21/2016
7/18/2016
7/21/2016
7/22/2016
7/13/2016
7/1/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/27/2016
7/21/2016
7/18/2016
7/20/2016
7/1/2016

Total 14

This report is pulling Single Family permits with a Work Class of "New" finaled between the dates selected.


